FEE SCHEDULE

utfinancial.org - 732.530.8100

Effective 11/20/21 - Subject To Change

Checking Accounts Credit Card & Loan Accounts Shares (Savings, IRA)
UNITED REWARDS Cash Advance...... $10 or 2% of the amount of each cash advance Minimum Deposit to Open IRASavings..........cccocoevevurvennnnee $100
Minimum DEpOSit TO OPEN c.veeeerereeeereeeeeeereeeseeeeessseeeeees $25 ' ‘ W"’Che"er’sg'e"m’ Holiday/Vacation Club Early Withdrawal................cooocoveo..... $5
Monthly Service Charge..... $10/month Foreign Transaction Fee.............. Up'to1% of each transaction Over 6 electronic transfers/debits per month............... $24/item
mggg’igﬁg%;ﬁﬂ‘ce charge ifyou make 10 or more debit card Balance Transfer Fee Outgoing IRATrANSTEr ....vveeeie e ...$30
‘ World Rewards Annual Fee (Waived the first year) ................... $75
B-|II Pay..coee R Free KRG COPY e %
First Box of Standard Checks'................coerrrrerrereveeeeonnnns Free DOCUMENt COPY oo % U-Savers Money Market
Best Rate on CD/IRA i i
Sianature Cuarantee st Free (25/temalt Rush Credit Card DEIIVerY...o..covvovsscvsrsrsrsnis §25 Below minimum balance of $1,000 ...........ccccoevvevne. $15/month
Logst Debit Rewards CardReIacement """" 1st(Free; Z’;aﬂer) Emergency Card RepIACeMent.......ovvovvevsvsssscse $100 Over six withdrawals/transfers per month .................. $24/each
PIACEMENL v ater Returned Payment FEe ......oovvovvovvsmsnrroroee §25 Over three check withdrawals/transfers per month ......$24/each
H 2
UNIVERSITY Eeturpned Conv:nlence Check?. ... i;g
- . ate Payment Fee (Credit Card).........coovevveeiviniciniiincnns
Minimum Deposit to Open .........ococveveveuennee ...$25 H B :
: e Late Payment Fee (consumer Loar) Wires and International Services
Monthly Service Charge (Waived until age 25)................. $10/month - o
) after 15 Day Grace Period............ $5 or 5% of your loan payment o
Bill PaY...oveereerieeiieene whichever is greater INCOMING WIFE ..o $10
First Box of Standard Checks"* Outgoing Domestic Wir.........ocveverveveeeiieeieieieieeiens $25
U-WIN International Check Collection .........c.covveeccucucerinininenes $25
FRESH START , Returned International ltem ...........co.co........ ..$35
Minimum Deposit To 0Pen .........c.eveeveerverveeeereereeeee e $25 1st Early Wlt'hdrawal ............................. $10
Monthly Service Charge ...........ovvvvvveeeeereererrreeeeeees $10/month g:{? IEE:rrllyV‘c’ilttr?(?rr::vV:II """" T $f25
Bl P $6/month yHIErawaL ... vimd  Electronic Services
First Box of Standard Checks™ ..........coevrueiinnne Pricing Varies i
Additional Account Services ATM/DEBIT
UTILITY Card Replacement (United Rewards Account holders get 1 free)......... $8
Minimum Deposit TO OPen........cooevevevevevereieeceeeeeee e $25 Paper Statement...........ccccoveuviiciinininiicin. $2/statement Foreign Transaction Fee................ Up to 1% of each transaction
Monthly Service ChArge .............vvvvveerrrenn. $3/month International Mailing Adress ..............cccooccvvvvveee $5/month ATM FEES PER TRANSACTION
Check Fee after 8 free CECKS ......vvvvevvrereieerennns $0.50/each Statement COPY........cuuevereeererrereciereenireienereenenes $5 each )
Bill PaY....oeervereririene .. Free Account Printout ..........cooeveiiia $3/printout Ou.t of NTeTworl;l:\TTl\’/st """"""""""""""""""" $2.00/TLansath|on
First Box of Standard Checks"* Pricing Varies Overdraft Privilege......cocoeueueeeeeueeeeeecceeeeeene $26/item Umte'd eletec Servsssmmes s Surcharge ree
Non-Sufficient FUNdS .........ooovveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $30/item Allpoint Network
eUreka CHECKING (Closed to depositors, effective February 1, 2017) Return Fee §30 United ACCESS ..evveeeeeieveieeeieieeeee e Surcharge Free
ini T OPON v $25 T mmmmmmmm——— ited ReWArds .........coceevevnceercinieicinnees harge F
Minimum DEPOSILTO 0P ..o $25 Temporary Check (after 41ree).......cceeveveeencccecenunnns $0.25 each United Rewards Surcharge Tee
Minimum Balance e .$5,000 Money Order 3 cach eU.reka.. ................................................ $2.00/ransaction
Monthly Service Carge .................co... $15/month Money Order Ston t ) - 20 each UNIVETSIEY v Surcharge Free
You can avoid this service charge if you maintain an average B e ) eac UETIIEY e $2.00/Transaction
daily balance of $5,000 Teller's/Cashier’s CHECK ............eurreeemrreemnereerreeennae $5 each ) §
Bill PAy.c.eeeeeee e Free Stop Payment by Phone/In Branch ... ....$30 each Bl” Pay Stop P'ayment """"""" 25
First Box of Standard Checks'............vvvvvve... Free  Stop Payment OMline ..oooo..oorooeoeeeer §5each  oWlPay 0vern|ght Check..... $14.95 each
. Stop Payment on Check Series ... $25 Same DAy Bill Py .........cveveceeeeeeeeeeee e $9.95 each
UNITED ACCESS (4vailable June 1, 2019) Incoming Account to Account Transfer................oo....ccce.. Free
o ) Check Copy....... .$5 each
Minimum Deposit TO OPen ......ccueeeveerurrriccciceieenes $25 ) Outgoing Account to Account Transfer...........coceeeveueirreinnee $2
) REtUMEd DEPOSIt.....veevveveeeeceeveeeeee e $20
Monthly Service Charge .........oovveevvveesncieencciiennn. $10/month Stop Payment on Electronic Funds Transfer ........................ $20
Waived with incoming direct deposits totaling $500 per month or an average NOTAMY coveeereeeec e Free (members only)
daily balance of 1,500 Inactive ACCOUNE FEE® ..nveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, $5/month POPMONEY oo - Free
Bill Pay .................... ...Free LOCALOr SEPVICE oo Cost plus 2% of balance Electronic Loan Payment 0nling oo $5/transadi0n
Teller TranSaction Fe. e $10/month " Electronic Loan Payment by Phone................... $20/transaction
Waived if you do not perform a deposit or withdrawal in branch Bad Mailing Address......cooocevsovrienvrsssvrssinsns $5/month Electronic Loan Payments by phone are limited to $2500 per transaction
Levy Processing........c.ceeeeeceeuniecuneecrnecerineenne 1% of amount
Unless they have MM OCJRA $100 minimum
ACCOUNt RESEATCH ..o $20/hour
Signature GUAraNtee ...........covveevrecerereecrricienne $25 per item

"0ther check designs available at additional cost
2§25 or the amount of the returned convenience check, whichever is less

United Rewards Account holders get 1free

3Fee applies if account is inactive for more than 12 months. Regular certificates and IRA certificates are excluded.
*Please select “Check Reorder” under “Additional Options” on our Online Banking platform for more information.

@ EQUAL OPPORTUNTTY
LENDER
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